
 2025 Spring 12U Majors Lillington/Dunn Schedule

Date Time Home Away Location

Monday 04/28/2025 7:45 PM Lill. Yankees Lill. Braves Lillington Stewart Field

Tuesday 04/29/2025 6:30 PM Dunn 2 Dunn 1 Tyler Park IGA

Thursday 05/01/2025 6:30 PM Dunn 1 Lill. Yankees Tyler Park IGA

Thursday 05/01/2025 7:45 PM Dunn 2 Lill. Braves Tyler Park IGA

Monday 05/05/2025 6:30 PM Lill. Braves Dunn 1 Lillington Stewart Field

Monday 05/05/2025 7:45 PM Lill. Yankees Dunn 2 Lillington Stewart Field

Thursday 05/08/2025 6:30 PM Dunn 1 Lill. Yankees Tyler Park IGA

Thursday 05/08/2025 7:45 PM Dunn 2 Lill. Braves Tyler Park IGA

Monday 05/12/2025 6:30 PM Lill. Braves Lill. Yankees Lillington Stewart Field

Tuesday 05/13/2025 6:30 PM Dunn 1 Dunn 2 Tyler Park IGA

Thursday 05/15/2025 6:00 PM Dunn 1 Lill. Braves Tyler Park IGA

Thursday 05/15/2025 7:30 PM Dunn 2 Lill. Yankees Tyler Park IGA

Monday 05/19/2025 6:00 PM Lill. Yankees Dunn 1 Lillington Stewart Field

Monday 05/19/2025 7:30 PM Lill. Braves Dunn 2 Lillington Stewart Field

Thursday 05/22/2025 6:30 PM Dunn 2 Dunn 1 Tyler Park IGA

Friday 05/30/2025 6:00 PM Lill. Braves Dunn 1 Lillington Stewart Field

Friday 05/30/2025 7:30 PM Lill. Yankees Dunn 2 Lillington Stewart Field

Monday 06/02/2025 6:30 PM Lill. Yankees Lill. Braves Lillington Stewart Field

INCLEMENT WEATHER LINE AFTER 4PM ON GAME DAY: LILLINGTON 910-893-0338, DUNN 910-892-2976


